
RESTAURANTAlpine MENU

@SobraliaHotels



Plain Milk (Hot / Cold)

Milk Tea

Black Tea

Milk Coffee

Black Coffee

Immuno Tea (Ginger, Honey, Lemon)

Juice (Watermelon)

Lassi (Plain/Sweet/Salted)

Cold Coffee

Fresh Lime Soda

Fresh Lime Water

Sprite

₹100

₹80

₹70

₹90

₹70

₹130

₹150

₹100

₹170

₹120

₹110

₹50
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BEVERAGEAlpine MENU



₹170




₹250

₹120




₹130

₹150

₹110

Poha, Watermelon Juice, seasonal cut fruit,

selection of beverages (Tea/Coffee)

Egg white masala omlette Watermelon Juice, White

toast Toast (served with jam, honey, butter), Cereal

(Cornflakes or Choco's), Plain Yogurt, seasonal cut

fruit, Tea/Coffee

Bowl of Cereals (Cornflakes or Choco's) with hot/cold

milk

Fruit Platter

Eggs to Order - Scrambled/Sunny Side/Fried/Masala

Omlette served with white toast

Choice of Paratha potato/Paneer/Cauliflower/Cheese

Poori Potato Sabji

Poha

COMBOS
₹450

₹500
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BREAKFASTAlpine MENU



Clear Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Tom Yum Soup

Manchow Soup

Lemon Coriander Soup

₹180

₹200

₹200

₹250

₹200

₹200




SOUP CHICKENVEGETARIAN
₹150

₹150

₹160

₹200

₹160

₹150




French Fries

Honey Chili Potato

Paneer Finger

Mashroom Chilli

Paneer Hot Garlic

Cheese Balls

Chilli Paneer

Veg Manchurian

Masala Peanut

Masala Papad

Pakoda ( Onion/Paneer/Pottato)

Mix Veg Pakoda

₹150

₹200

₹270

₹320

₹270

₹280

₹270

₹250

₹230

₹150

₹230

₹250




VEGETARIAN STARTERS
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STARTERSAlpine MENU



Chili Chicken Dry

Chicken Dry Fry

Honey Chicken Wings

Fish & Chips

Chicken Manchurian

Chicken 65

Teriyaki Chicken Wings

Tawa Fish Fry

Fish Chili Dry

Fish Manchrian

Prawn Chili

Prawn Manchrian

Golden Fried Prawn

₹300

₹300

₹375

₹400 

₹350

₹350

₹375

₹450

₹400

₹420

₹450

₹450

₹450




NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS
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STARTERSAlpine MENU



Mix Veg Curry

Veg Korma

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadai Paneer

Adraki Dhania Paneer

Palak Paneer

Matar Paneer

Matar Mushroom

Dum Alu Banarasi

Punjabi Aloo Gobi Masala

Alu Jeera

Pindi Chana

Hariyali Veg

Alu Bhaja (Bengali Style)

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka 

Dal Panchmela

Dal Makhani

₹230

₹355

₹300

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹270

₹270

₹230

₹230

₹170

₹250

₹230

₹200

₹200

₹210

₹300

₹300




VEGETARIAN
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INDIANAlpine MAIN COURSE



Butter Chicken

Chicken Korma

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Keema

Chicken Masala

Palak Chicken

Chicken Rara Punjabi

Chicken Do Pyaja

Punjabi Murg Masala

Egg Curry Punjabi Style

Egg Masala

Fish Curry (Bengali Style)

Sarshe Fish Rohu

₹350

₹375

₹310

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹370

₹350

₹350

₹210

₹250

₹480

₹500




NON-VEGETARIAN
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INDIANAlpine MAIN COURSE



RICE
Steamed Rice

Lemon Rice

Curd Rice

Peas Pulao

Kasmiri Pulao

Mix Veg Pulao

Mix Veg Khichdi

Dal Khichdi

Jeera Rice

Chicken Biryani

₹130

₹150

₹160

₹200

₹250

₹230

₹250

₹210

₹140

₹350
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INDIANAlpine MAIN COURSE

Plain Tawa Paratha

Lachha Tawa Paratha

Phulka

₹50

₹50

₹40




BREADS



Vegetable in Hot Garlic Sauce

Vegetable in Schezwan Sauce

Vegetable Manchurian

Mushroom In Hot Garlic sauce

Veg in lemon corinder sauce

Paneer Chilli

₹220

₹250

₹250

₹270

₹250

₹270




VEGETARIAN

Chilli Chicken

Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce

Chicken Manchurian Gravy

Chicken In schezwan Sauce

Chicken in lemon coriender sauce

Kung Pao Chicken

₹300

₹270

₹270

₹270

₹270

₹300




NON-VEGETARIAN

American Chopsuey

Fried Rice

Chiness Chopsuey

Schezwan Fried Rice

Hakka Noodles

RICE & NOODLES
NA

₹210

₹210

₹250

₹200




CHICKENEGG
₹250

₹240

₹240

₹260

₹230




VEG
₹230

₹200

₹230

₹240

₹210
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CHINESEAlpine MAIN COURSE



Momo

Fried Chilly Momo

Thukpa

₹250

₹280

₹230




CHICKENVEGETARIAN
₹200

₹230

₹210




Pasta in augliolio Sauce

Pasta in Red Sauce

Arrabiata Sauce

₹350

₹350

₹300




CHICKENVEGETARIAN
₹300

₹300

₹280
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FUSIONAlpine MENU

Veg in Red Thai Curry Sauce

Veg in Yellow Thai Curry

₹350

₹350




CHICKENVEGETARIAN
₹300

₹300




PASTA

THAI

TIBETIAN



Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

Laccha Onion Salad

Chana Chaat

₹200

₹230

₹100

₹150







Gulab Jamun

Rice Kheer

Fruit Salad 

130

₹150

₹225




DESSERTAlpineMENU
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SALADAlpine MENU



@SobraliaHotels

Gaming Resort & Spa, Namchi


